L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S

Suffix Option
3K 3000K
4K 4000K
-09 c/w DALI dimming
-Z05 c/w Emergency
-Y05 c/w Self test emergency
Part Code Wattage Lumens
Cutout
(mm)
Running
Current
Unit
Weight
(kg)
RDL4IP/8W 8W 852 100 DC200mA 0.4
RDL4IP/16W 16W 1704 100 DC400mA 0.4
RDL6IP/12W 12W 1273 150 DC300mA 0.85
RDL6IP/22W 22W 2333 150 DC540mA 0.85
RDL7IP/13W 13W 1392 170 DC350mA 0.98
RDL7IP/26W 26W 2784 170 DC700mA 0.98
RDL8IP/16W 16W 1699 200 DC400mA 1.4
RDL8IP/32W 32W 3398 200 DC800mA 1.4
Reflectors
Matte Silver /MS
Polished Chrome /PC
White /WT